
LOT 1 CHIPDALE ESTATES REPLAT OF

817-1048, 933-74, CT 1185-114, W

BIGNA MICHAEL
422 SW TROY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02862-201
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STANDARD
3

93,042
10,000
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0
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0

107,667
107,667

0

61,877

1543/1875 6/30/2025 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUCCESS PROPERTY INVE

BIGNA MICHAEL

1471/115 7/13/2022 WD U I 37 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRISKIES BISKIES 422 

SUCCESS PROPERTY IN
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BLDG:1:1: GULF MANOR/LIBE MH

000048528 Electrical Servic 0 10/30/2023

10514 M H 125 12/04/1995

HX Base Yr

422 SW TROY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,576 130.9000 107.34 169,168 1994 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1472

BAS 240 100 240 14,169

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 72,734

UDU 96 60 58 3,424

UOP 184 25 46 2,716

1,752 1,576 93,042

BAS= W28 S44 UOP= S8 E23 N8 W23$ E28 N24 BAS= E12 N20 W12
S20$ N20$ PTR=  N30 UDU= N8 W12 S8 E12$ S30$.

BAS

28

44

28

24

20

UOP8

23

8

23

BAS

12

20

12

20

UDU 8

12

8

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

10,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.25 18,500.00 4,625.00 4,625


